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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002249356 MRITTIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  1 1 UR  11  482.00  99.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222908 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  466.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442237 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  4  466.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413400 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  1  465.00  95.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844419 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  448.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118189 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  3  446.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793870 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  2  442.00  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781618 SWARNAVA  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  5  435.00  88.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468992 SHILPA  PAIK Female No  9 9 UR  4  423.00  85.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973726 NAJNI  KHATUN Female No  10 10 UR  8  415.00  86.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733520 AFSHWANA  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  2  414.00  86.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386184 NAFISA  SK Female No  12  1 12 OBC-A  1  411.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074524 MOHAMMAD 

MOBASHSHIR REHAN

Male No  13 13 UR  9  410.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001199402 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  1  408.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567753 ANANYA  JANA Female No  15 15 UR  5  402.00  81.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758650 RUPSA  NASKAR Female No  16  2 16 SC  1  401.00  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336323 DEBADRITA  DUTTA Female No  17 17 UR  1  400.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756792 SAYANTANI  KHANRA Female No  18  3 18 SC  1  398.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635441 LABONI  MONDAL Female No  19  4 19 SC  3  396.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400376 MASUMA  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  2  390.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618204 SAYEMA  KHATUN Female No  21 21 UR  1  388.00  82.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721673 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  2  388.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725176 MOHINA  KHATUN Female No  23 23 UR  1  376.00  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575960 SAMIR  PAUL Male No  24 24 UR  17  373.00  82.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552770 KOYEL  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  3  373.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831130 TANUSRI  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  3  372.00  75.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811499 REHANUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  27 27 UR  13  371.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000712489 NAJIA  PARBIN Female No  28 28 UR  2  368.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352766 MD SAHEEB MOLLA Male No  29 29 UR  1  365.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733797 MISTOO  SANFUI Female No  30 30 UR  1  361.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121182 OYINDRILA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  3  360.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910219 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  2  352.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857709 DALIA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  1  351.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059395 TISHA  SARDAR Female No  34  5 34 SC  3  348.00  73.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471285 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  5  346.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255800 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  9  346.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836903 AMRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  37 37 UR  8  344.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187955 SAHIN  MOLLICK Male No  38 38 UR  1  338.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749022 ANTRISHA  GAYEN Female No  39 39 UR  4  338.00  72.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641465 PUJA  DAS Female No  40  6 40 SC  5  332.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083611 BARSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  41 41 UR  4  332.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001762172 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  42 42 UR  1  330.00  71.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926267 NILANJANA  SHAW Female No  43 43 UR  5  330.00  68.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178680 SABIYA  KHATUN Female No  44 44 UR  3  328.00  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514731 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  45  7 45 SC  2  328.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927398 SWEETY  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  327.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092009 ARIT  MONDAL Male No  47  8 47 SC  6  326.00  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544529 SOHEL  MOLLA Male No  48 48 UR  2  325.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130197 ANIKET  DAS Male No  49  9 49 SC  3  325.00  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100199 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  50  10 50 SC  7  325.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218122 MD  IMRAN Male No  51 51 UR  18  322.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164491 SAYANI  BERA Female No  52 52 UR  5  321.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373764 MANDIRA  GHOSH Female No  53 53 UR  3  320.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982327 RAKHI  KARN Female No  54 54 UR  1  319.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145398 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  55 55 UR  2  317.00  67.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002022188 JESMIN  SULTANA Female No  56  2 56 OBC-A  1  316.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053340 TITHI  GANGULY Female Yes  57 57 UR  2  316.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183545 HEMADRI  BISAI Male No  58 58 UR  2  304.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750790 SUSHAMA  SAH Female No  59 59 UR  7  304.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174605 SK SAMAYLE ISLAM Male No  60  3 60 OBC-A  1  302.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503594 PIU  SARDAR Female No  61  11 61 SC  5  296.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554895 RIYA  HALDER Female No  62 62 UR  6  295.00  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341773 MEGHLA  NASKAR Female No  63  12 63 SC  1  291.00  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954721 KOYAL  MONDAL Female No  64  13 64 SC  1  283.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418305 CHAYAN  DAS Male No  65 65 UR  5  279.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186158 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  66 66 UR  3  277.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213480 NAJIYA  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  6  273.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174386 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  68  14 68 SC  8  267.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709833 ARPAN  MONDAL Male No  69 69 UR  3  258.00  58.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000375891 SANIYA  KAZI Female No  70 70 UR  2  258.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550003 TIYASHA  BHOWMICK Female No  71 71 UR  5  258.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841496 YEAMIN  MALLICK Male No  72 72 UR  2  256.00  46.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102976 SOMNATH  BAURI Male No  73  15 73 SC  5  233.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002386184 NAFISA  SK Female No  12  1 1 OBC-A  1  411.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022188 JESMIN  SULTANA Female No  56  2 2 OBC-A  1  316.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174605 SK SAMAYLE ISLAM Male No  60  3 3 OBC-A  1  302.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000222908 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  466.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758650 RUPSA  NASKAR Female No  16  2 2 SC  1  401.00  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756792 SAYANTANI  KHANRA Female No  18  3 3 SC  1  398.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635441 LABONI  MONDAL Female No  19  4 4 SC  3  396.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059395 TISHA  SARDAR Female No  34  5 5 SC  3  348.00  73.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641465 PUJA  DAS Female No  40  6 6 SC  5  332.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514731 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  45  7 7 SC  2  328.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092009 ARIT  MONDAL Male No  47  8 8 SC  6  326.00  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130197 ANIKET  DAS Male No  49  9 9 SC  3  325.00  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100199 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  50  10 10 SC  7  325.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503594 PIU  SARDAR Female No  61  11 11 SC  5  296.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341773 MEGHLA  NASKAR Female No  63  12 12 SC  1  291.00  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954721 KOYAL  MONDAL Female No  64  13 13 SC  1  283.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174386 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  68  14 14 SC  8  267.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000102976 SOMNATH  BAURI Male No  73  15 15 SC  5  233.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


